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(f.) Showing (1) the Average Area, in various Towns, of Sections upon which
Dwellings have been erected under the Act; (2) the Average Price per Section charged

to Purchasers of Same; and (3) the Average Price charged per Acre (for Purposes of
Comparison).

(g.) Showing the Average Weekly Amounts payable by the Purchasers of Four and
Five-roomed Dwellings (Different Designs) erected under the Act

(1.) (2.) (3.)

Name of Town. Looality. Average Price
Average Area per Section
of Sections. charged to

Purchasers.

Average Price
charged per

Acre.

Auckland
Wellington
Christchurch

Dunedin
Wanganui

Palmerston Ninth
Greymouth
Temuka
Timaru

Invercargill

Ellerslie (5 miles) and Otahuhu
(9 miles) from G.P.O.

Island Bay' (3\ miles)
Sydenham (2 miles), Addington

(3 miles), Chancellor Street
(2£ miles)

Mornington (2 miles)
Gonville (2 miles) and Wanga-

nui East (2 miles)
Terrace End (2 miles)
Cobden (1J miles)
East (2 miles).. North (2 miles), Melton Road

(1£ miles)
Seaward Bush (14, miles)

H.

1

0
0

1
0

p.

6-42

15-40
30-70

00-08
33-00

£
132

103
75

80
74

£
155

1,070
391

319
359

0
0
2
ti

35-00
38-18
00-00
26-32

75
53
75
66

343
222
150
401

0 3633 67 295

Average Instalments payable per Week
(including Fire Insurance but not
Rates or Maintenance).Name of Town.

Four Rooms and Five Rooms and
Section. Section.

Auckland
Wellington
Christchurch .. #. .
Dunedin
Wanganui ..
Palmerston North
Greymouth
Temuka
Timaru
Invercargill

s. d.
14 3
14 5
12 2
14 4
13 4
12 7
10 7
12 2
12 4
13 1

s. d.
15 5
15 11
13 9
15 5
14 6
14 2
12 2
13 2
13 9
14 1

Average for all towns .. 13 0 14 3
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