(f.) Showing (1) the Average Area, in various Towns, of Sections upon which Dwellings have been erected under the Act; (2) the Average Price per Section charged to Purchasers of Same; and (3) the Average Price charged per Acre (for Purposes of Comparison).

Name of Town.	Locality.	(1.) Average Area of Sections.	(2.)  Average Price per Section charged to	Average Price charged per Acre.	
		1	Purchasers.		
		R. P.	£	£	
Auckland	Ellerslie (5 miles) and Otahuhu (9 miles) from G.P.O.	1 6.42	132	455	
Wellington	Island Bay (3½ miles)	0 15.40	103	1,070	
Christchurch	Sydenham (2 miles), Addington (3 miles), Chancellor Street (2½ miles)	0 30.70	75	391	
Dunedin	Mornington (2 miles)	1 00.08	80	319	
Wanganui	Gonville (2 miles) and Wanga- nui East (2 miles)	0 33.00	74	359	
Palmerston North	Terrace End (2 miles)	0 35.00	75	343	
Greymouth	Cobden (1½ miles)	0 38.18	53	222	
Temuka	East (2 miles)	2 00.00	75	150	
Timaru	North (2 miles), Melton Road (1½ miles)	0 26.32	66	401	
Invercargill	Seaward Bush (1½ miles)	0 36.33	67	295	

(g.) Showing the Average Weekly Amounts payable by the Purchasers of Four- and Five-roomed Dwellings (Different Designs) erected under the Act

	Name of Town.						Average Instalments payable per Wee (including Fire Insurance but no Rates or Maintenance).				
							Four Rooms and Section.		Five Rooms and Section.		
							B.	d.	8.	d.	
Auckland							14	3	15	5	
Wellington							14	5	15	11	
Christchurch							12	<b>2</b>	13	9	
Dunedin		•					14	4	15	5	
Wanganui		٠					13	4	14	6	
Palmerston North	1						12	7	14	2	
reymouth							10	7	12	<b>2</b>	
emuka							12	<b>2</b>	13	2	
limaru							12	4	13	9	
Invercargill							13	1	14	.1	
Ave	erage	for all tow	ns				13	0	14	3	